
List of the participants of “Urban Rainwater Harvesting” Training programme from January 27-
31, 2005 at CSE, New Delhi

Nalin Shah
HIG-123, M P Nagar,
Kosabadi,
Korba-495677
(C G)
9893177111
07759-222710
snalin@hotmail.com

P.Gangi Reddy
Director  CHAITANYA
D. No. 4-2-155, 1st floor D B Colony, Hindupur-
515202, Anant Pur Distt
AP
08556-240403(o)
221177®
098499545285
CHAITANYA_reds@yahoo.com

Tapan Saha
IWMED
B-4, LA block, Sector-III, Salt Lake,
Kolkata0333354148/
23354240 (o)
tsaha@vsnl.net

Vivek Porwal
Assistant Technical Manager
Reliance Industries Limited,
10th Floor
International Trade Tower,Nehru Place New Delhi-
19
30811252
Mo-35983887
vivek_porwal@ril.co

Parul Rastogi
Student
8, Suruchipuram,
Shastripuram Road, Agra-7
9837016769
0562-3950114
parulrastogi2000@yahoo.co.in

Siva Kumar Subramaniam Raja
1551, Sec-37, Noida
9873127126
ssramkumar@rediffmail.com

Dr Chandankeri GG
Senior Project Manager
Technology Informatics Design Endeavour
19, 9 th Cross, 6 th Main, Malleswaram Bangalore-3
944891501
080-23315656
tide@vsnl.com

Anna Fjordside
Student
#502 Pooja Apartments, 42 Vittal Mallya road,
Bangalore –560001
9886563345
anfj@ruc.dk

Mr. Varghese C Thomas,
Senior Sub Editor
Malayala Manorama Daily
Kottayam - 686 001
Kerala
Sr Sb Editor
0481 – 2563646
0481-2562479

P Balasubramanian
Consultant (plumbing)
B.S. Consultants
Unnti Apartments
26-D, Pkt-V, MIG
Mayur Vihar- III
Delhi-110096
9312408244
pbs27562@yahoo.co.in
bscplbg@sify.com

Sandeep Adhyapak
Civil engineer—Head Projects
Water Field Technologies
4,Gautam CHS,
Behind Durga ViharPanchpakhad,Thane-W
9821340043
s_adhyapak@hotmail.com
sanadhyapak@rediffmail.com

Niranjan Khaire
Rambhau Mhalgi Prabodhini's
Vilasrao Salunkhe Chair.Keshav Srushti,
Uttan,Bhayander(W)
Thane-401106.
9821836877
022-28450101/2/3
Fax- 28450106
niranjank@rmponweb.org

Sidhartha Mitra
Architect
Costford.NCR
191, Aram Bagh, Chitra Gupta Road
Pahar Ganj, New Delhi-55
55435613
9810068706
costford@bol.net.in

Anil Mudkanna
Trainee Engineer
Ion Exchange (I) Ltd.
Tiecicon House
Dr. E Moses Road,
Mahalaxmi,Mumbai--400011
022—24939520
anil.gm@ionecchange.co.in

Neeraj Sharma
Deputy Director

Ashok  Dhingra
Equity Research INC.



Chinmaya Rural Primary Health Care & Training
Centre
Sidhbari, Distt. Kangra, H.P. – 176057
Dharamshala
09418036987
0189-2236987
01892-236987, 234322
F- 01892-235829
chinmaya_tapovan@vsnl.com

Y-117,RP-ii DLF Phase IV, Gurgaon
9810164610
ashok.dhingra@gmail.com

Abhishek Kaushal
Executive Marketing
Ion Exchange Services
32, Community Centre, Naraina Ind Area Ph-I,
Naraina
New Delhi-110028
09350102898
011-25790027
abhishek.kaushal@ionexchange.co.in
abhishek_titu@yahoo.com

Ashim Chawdhury
Service Supervisor
Ion Exchange Services (East) Ltd.
34/4 SN Roy Road
Kolkata-34
033-2458-5310/5308
9830555269
Fax: 03324684453
dashim@rediffmail.com
ion@cal3.vsnl.net.in

Sanjeev Deshpande
Deputy Manager
Ion Exchange Services
16, Verugopal Layout,
Anand Nagar Bangalore-34
9448083480
Fax:080-23339450
Sanjeev.deshpande@ionexchange.co.in
Sanjeevdespande2000@yahoo.com

Vidhi Saxena
A-77,Sector 55,Noida--201301
New Delhi
9818783383
0120--2581876
architectvidhi@yahoo.com

Jagdish Murthy
Head - Projects
Computer Associates
Auriga Building,Vanenburg IT park, Madhapur ,
Hyderabad
Tel 040 - 55670000/
Jagdish.murthy@ca.com


